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	Position
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	Location

	Dr. Rosemary Theriot
	Department Chair
	7380
	rtheriot@tnstate.edu
	420

	Ms. Deborah McCauley
	Admin Assistant
	7367
	dmccauley@tnstate.edu
	419

	Dr. Mohamed Kanu
	MPH Program Dir.
	7326
	mkanu@tnstate.edu
	415

	Dr. Revlon Briggs
	Assistant Professor
	7331
	rbriggs@tnstate.edu
	405

	Dr. Elizabeth Brown
	Associate Professor
	7252
	ebrown2@tnstate.edu
	403

	Dr. Charles Brown
	Assistant Professor
	7332
	Cbrown67@tnstate.edu
	407

	Ms. Wanda Burrell
	Assistant Professor
	7334
	wburrell@tnstate.edu
	402

	Dr. Jehmal Gishe
	Assistant Professor
	7046
	igishe@tnstate.edu
	410

	Dr. Wendelyn Inman
	Assistant Professor
	7328
	winman@tnstate.edu
	409

	Dr. Owen Johnson
	Associate Professor
	7024
	Ojohnson6@tnstate.edu
	401

	Dr. Kushal Patel
	Associate Professor
	7093
	Kpatel1@tnstate.edu
	411

	Dr. Frank Pleban
	Assistant Professor
	7330
	fpleban@tnstate.edu
	413

	Dr. Elizabeth Williams
	Assistant Professor
	7222
	Ewilli18@tnstate.edu
	412



